

The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd.

FLO ID 1562

is in compliance with the Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements for the below scope:

Product(s) Tea

For details on specific product type see appendix 2.

Scope The appendices form part of the certificate:

Appendix 1: List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification

requirements

Appendix 2: Product scope

Appendix 3: Plantations part of the Fairtrade certification

Valid until 20 Apr 2026

Address Mudis P.O., Coimbatore District, 642 117, Tamil Nadu, India

20 Apr 2022

Issue Date

4. Waguel

Katharina Wagner Chief Executive Officer







The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd.

FLO ID 1562

Appendix 1:

List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements

The organization The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd. with FLO ID 1562

... is in compliance with the following Fairtrade standards

Producer - HL - Multiestates SCORE

- Fairtrade Standard for Hired Labour
- Fairtrade Standard for Tea

... is in comp<mark>liance</mark> with the following FLOCERT certification requirements

Producer - HL - Multiestates SCORE

FLOCERT Public Compliance Criteria List - Hired Labour







The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd.

FLO ID 1562

Appendix 2: Product scope

The organization The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd. with FLO ID 1562 is certified for the following products:

Producer - HL - Multiestates SCORE

Date of certification	Function	Product category	Product type
20 Apr 2022	Producer	Tea	Camellia sinensis
	Blender, Licensee, Packager, Storer, Voluntary phys. traceability		







The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd.

FLO ID 1562

Appendix 3: Plantations part of the Fairtrade certification

The organization The Bombay Burmah Trading Corp. Ltd. with FLO ID 1562 selected the following estates to be part of their Fairtrade certification:

Plantations part of the Fairtrade certification

FLO ID	Name of Organisation	Country	Town
539	Duns <mark>andle Te</mark> a Estate	India	Nilgiris District
551	Mudis Group of Estates	India	Coimbatore District
509	Singampatti Group	India	Tirunelvelli Dist.



